
Filobus 90/91
Bus 98

Tram 16

Uscita 
Montale 

IPPODROMO 
LA MAURA

LAMPUGNANO.

LOTTO.

SAN SIRO STADIO.

Entrata e uscita.
PIT/Rosso.

Entrata/uscita.
Gialla. 

29 min.

16 min.

via Lampugnano

P

via Natta

via Montale

via Ippodromo

via Diomede

via Patroclo

via Tesio

20 min.

15 min.

45 min.

32 min.
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